Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Edwards - (1146753) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.53
29.68
29.81
29.82
29.83
29.95
30.00
30.48
30.58
30.68
32.38
32.87
33.07
33.25
33.39
33.43
33.57
33.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.83
29.81
29.68
29.53

29.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
499
493
492
492
486
483
461
456
452
384
367
361
355
350
349
345
339

WA Pts

492
493
499
507
492

Round

F
H
H

m m I

I I T

I T T =m m T

Round

F
H
H

Date

07/04/19
06/05/19
02/02/20
24/03/19
02/02/20
20/01/19
20/01/19
11/03/18
08/04/18
07/05/18
25/03/17
13/05/17
19/03/17
12/02/17
08/04/17
24/07/16
12/02/17
14/05/16

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
06/05/19
07/04/19
24/03/19

Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
London

London
Wycombe
Surrey
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley

London Aquatics
Crawley
Basildon

London Aquatics

Crawley

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Wycombe

Surrey Sports Park

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1

Club Swam Under Level
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1
RTW Monson 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.95
30.00
30.68
30.58
30.48
32.87
33.39
32.38
33.07
33.25
33.57
33.43

33.75

Copyright 2024

483
452
456
461
367
350
384

355
345
349
339

m I m I m m™m I I

-n

I I T

20/01/19
20/01/19
07/05/18
08/04/18
11/03/18
13/05/17
08/04/17
25/03/17
19/03/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
24/07/16
14/05/16

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

London

London
Wycombe
Surrey
Wycombe
Crawley

Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

London Aquatics
London Aquatics
Basildon

Crawley

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



