## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Edwards - (1146753) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.53	507	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	RTW Monson	1
29.68	499	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
29.81	493	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
29.82	492	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
29.83	492	F	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
29.95	486	F	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	RTW Monson	1
30.00	483	Н	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	RTW Monson	1
30.48	461	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
30.58	456	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	RTW Monson	1
30.68	452	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
32.38	384	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	RTW Monson	3
32.87	367	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
33.07	361	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
33.25	355	F	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	RTW Monson	1
33.39	350	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
33.43	349	Н	24/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	RTW Monson	3
33.57	345	Н	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	RTW Monson	1
33.75	339	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	RTW Monson	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.83	492	F	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
29.81	493	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	RTW Monson	1
29.68	499	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
29.53	507	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	RTW Monson	1
29.82 Copyright 202	492 4	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
29.95	486	F	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	RTW Monson	1
30.00	483	Н	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	RTW Monson	1
30.68	452	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
30.58	456	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	RTW Monson	1
30.48	461	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	RTW Monson	1
32.87	367	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
33.39	350	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
32.38	384	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	RTW Monson	3
33.07	361	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	RTW Monson	1
33.25	355	F	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	RTW Monson	1
33.57	345	Н	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	RTW Monson	1
33.43	349	Н	24/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	RTW Monson	3
33.75	339	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	RTW Monson	1